BGA Heat Sink - High Performance fanSINK™
R2_0921
Features & Bene昀椀ts
»  Cross-Cut straightFIN heatsink fins offer omnidirectional air flow for optimum thermal
 performance independent of PCB layout
»  Stainless steel screw fan attachment ensures dependable long-term fan to heat
 sink assembly. 4-40 thread screws are supplied in 4 lengths (1/2", 3/4", 7/8", 1").
 Contact ATS for custom options available.

FAN PART NO. AFB0712VHB-F00 ME70151V1-000U-A99 AFB0712VHD PF70201V1-000U-A99
FAN  SIZE (mm) 70 X 70 X 15 70 X 70 X 15 70 X 70 X 20 70 X 70 X 20
BGA Heat Sink - High Performance fanSINK™ Series
R2_0921
For further technical information, please contact Advanced Thermal Solutions, Inc.
89-27 ACCESS ROAD, NORWOOD, MA 02062 USA  | T: 781.769. 2800  ATS-HQ@QATS.COM| WWW.QATS.COM
PART NUMBER
HEAT SINK
DIMENSIONS
L x W x H (mm)
COMPONENT
DIMENSIONS
L x W (mm)
ATTACHMENT
TYPE
ATS-61270D-C1-R0 27.0 x 27.0 x 9.5 27.0 x 27.0 Clip
ATS-61270K-C1-R0 27.0 x 27.0 x 14.5 27.0 x 27.0 Clip
ATS-61270R-C1-R0 27.0 x 27.0 x 19.5 27.0 x 27.0 Clip
ATS-61270W-C2-R0 27.0 x 27.0 x 24.5 27.0 x 27.0 Clip
ATS-61290D-C1-R0 29.0 x 29.0 x 9.5 29.0 x 29.0 Clip
ATS-61290K-C1-R0 29.0 x 29.0 x 14.5 29.0 x 29.0 Clip
ATS-61290R-C1-R0 29.0 x 29.0 x 19.5 29.0 x 29.0 Clip
ATS-61290W-C2-R0 29.0 x 29.0 x 24.5 29.0 x 29.0 Clip
ATS-61300D-C1-R0 30.0 x 30.0 x 9.5 30.0 x 30.0 Clip
ATS-61300K-C1-R0 30.0 x 30.0 x 14.5 30.0 x 30.0 Clip
ATS-61300R-C1-R0 30.0 x 30.0 x 19.5 30.0 x 30.0 Clip
ATS-61300W-C2-R0 30.0 x 30.0 x 24.5 30.0 x 30.0 Clip
ATS-61310D-C1-R0 31.0 x 31.0 x 9.5 31.0 x 31.0 Clip
ATS-61310K-C1-R0 31.0 x 31.0 x 14.5 31.0 x 31.0 Clip
ATS-61310R-C1-R0 31.0 x 31.0 x 19.5 31.0 x 31.0 Clip
ATS-61310W-C2-R0 31.0 x 31.0 x 24.5 31.0 x 31.0 Clip
ATS-61325D-C1-R0 32.5 x 32.5 x 9.5 32.5 x 32.5 Clip
ATS-61325K-C1-R0 32.5 x 32.5 x 14.5 32.5 x 32.5 Clip
ATS-61325R-C1-R0 32.5 x 32.5 x 19.5 32.5 x 32.5 Clip
ATS-61325W-C2-R0 32.5 x 32.5 x 24.5 32.5 x 32.5 Clip
ATS-61330D-C1-R0 33.0 x 33.0 x 9.5 33.0 x 33.0 Clip
ATS-61330K-C1-R0 33.0 x 33.0 x 14.5 33.0 x 33.0 Clip
ATS-61330R-C1-R0 33.0 x 33.0 x 19.5 33.0 x 33.0 Clip
ATS-61330W-C2-R0 33.0 x 33.0 x 24.5 33.0 x 33.0 Clip
ATS-61350D-C1-R0 35.0 x 35.0 x 9.5 35.0 x 35.0 Clip
ATS-61350K-C1-R0 35.0 x 35.0 x 14.5 35.0 x 35.0 Clip
ATS-61350R-C1-R0 35.0 x 35.0 x 19.5 35.0 x 35.0 Clip
ATS-61350W-C2-R0 35.0 x 35.0 x 24.5 35.0 x 35.0 Clip
ATS-61375D-C1-R0 37.5 x 37.5 x 9.5 37.5 x 37.5 Clip
ATS-61375K-C1-R0 37.5 x 37.5 x 14.5 37.5 x 37.5 Clip
ATS-61375R-C1-R0 37.5 x 37.5 x 19.5 37.5 x 37.5 Clip
ATS-61375W-C2-R0 37.5 x 37.5 x 9.5 37.5 x 37.5 Clip
PART NUMBER
HEAT SINK
DIMENSIONS
L x W x H (mm)
COMPONENT
DIMENSIONS
L x W (mm)
ATTACHMENT
TYPE
ATS-61400D-C1-R0 40.0 x 40.0 x 9.5 40.0 x 40.0 Clip
ATS-61400K-C1-R0 40.0 x 40.0 x 14.5 40.0 x 40.0 Clip
ATS-61400R-C1-R0 40.0 x 40.0 x 19.5 40.0 x 40.0 Clip
ATS-61400W-C2-R0 40.0 x 40.0 x 24.5 40.0 x 40.0 Clip
ATS-61425D-C1-R0 42.5 x 42.5 x 9.5 42.5 x 42.5 Clip
ATS-61425K-C1-R0 42.5 x 42.5 x 14.5 42.5 x 42.5 Clip
ATS-61425R-C1-R0 42.5 x 42.5 x 19.5 42.5 x 42.5 Clip
ATS-61425W-C2-R0 42.5 x 42.5 x 24.5 42.5 x 42.5 Clip
ATS-61450D-C1-R0 45.0 x 45.0 x 9.5 45.0 x 45.0 Clip
ATS-61450K-C1-R0 45.0 x 45.0 x 14.5 45.0 x 45.0 Clip
ATS-61450R-C1-R0 45.0 x 45.0 x 19.5 45.0 x 45.0 Clip
ATS-61450W-C2-R0 45.0 x 45.0 x 24.5 45.0 x 45.0 Clip
ATS-61500D-C2-R0 53.0 x 53.0 x 9.5 40.0 x 40.0 Push Pin
ATS-61500K-C2-R0 53.0 x 53.0 x 14.5 40.0 x 40.0 Push Pin
ATS-61500R-C2-R0 53.0 x 53.0 x 19.5 40.0 x 40.0 Push Pin
ATS-61500W-C2-R0 53.0 x 53.0 x 24.5 40.0 x 40.0 Push Pin